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Overview
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Price
1.1658 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

7.35% (0.08)

ISIN HK0992009065
Symbol 992
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,488 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

HANG SENG INDEX

1.00 USD
1.1658 USD
1.00 USD
1.086 USD
1.156415 USD
2,700
3,114.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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2024/09/11
2024/09/11
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Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=569dfb6441d6a799b5de4e85348887160ce7ab3b05424da0607c0a8882656fb7&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=171ecf388cec04fdb&time=1726575187&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7473aff9cbc047dac1ebbadac3258db3afe68d2b28ad1943c1434b97cf616301&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3bb0e65e7e82d31d9&time=1726575187&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
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LENOVO GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/09/12 19:29:19

Price
1.1658 USD

Difference (] 7.35% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN HK0992009065
Symbol 992
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 13,488 EUR

Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.00 USD
High 1.1658 USD
Low 1.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.086 USD
VWAP 1.156415 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,700
Trading volume 3,114.50
Number of trades 3
Last size 2,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -5.22% +11.03% +8.75%

Perf (abs.) -0.06 +0.12 +0.09
Beta - - -
Volatility 78.96 69.18 58.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LENOVO GROUP LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate
16

Stuttgart
16

SIX Swiss Exchange
03

Munich
16

Hong Kong Stock

2024/01/ 17:35 0.81 CHF

2024/09/ 08:02 1.09 EUR

2024/09/ 10:08 9.40 HKD

1.1402 USD (12,071
1.2199 USD (15,732
1.3035 USD (30,490

1.2210 USD (32,917

0.8343 USD (2024/08/05
1.5750 USD (2024/05/23
0.8343 USD (2024/08/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

2024/09/ 12:33 1.0875 EUR 0.01

2024/09/ 10:34 1.0785 EUR 0.01

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
1.5750 USD (2024/05/23)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=945006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10308424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50065
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Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
12

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

08:01

08:01

10:59

19:29

12:30

13:09

1.074 EUR 0.00

1.0805 EUR 0.00

1.087 EUR 0.01

1.1658 USD 0.00

1.0755 EUR 0.00

1.083 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50065
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50058

LENOVO GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Lenovo

Contact Details
LENOVO GROUP LTD.

Lincoln House, Taikoo Place, 979 King's

Road - - Hong Kong

Telefon: +852-2590-0228

Fax: +
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: LENOVO GROUP

LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Lenovo Group Ltd. is an investment holding company, which engages in the development,
manufacture and marketing of technology products and services. It operates through the
following segments: Solutions and Services Group, Intelligent Devices Group, and
Infrastructure Solutions Group. Its products include personal computers, workstations,
servers, storage, smart televisions, and mobile products such as smartphones, tablets, and
applications. The company was founded in 1984 and is headquartered in Hong Kong.

Members of Management Board
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Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
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Wang
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Li Nan Zhu
Ling Huan Zhao
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Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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Board
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Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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